
KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

1:37 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 76 Class: WSQHA CRT Cowboy Ranch Trail 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Shelley L Chriest
Duvall, WA2013

Colonel Quintana Shelley L Chriest196

2

S

Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews199

2

C
Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2019

Heavy Metal Thunder Alexis Makanaokalani Andrews207

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

196
207
199

196
199
207

1
2
3

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

1:37 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 77 Class: AQHA 110904 Ranch Trail Level 1 Horse 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Caroline Bell Smith

AQHA - 3646251
2013

Dark Faydor

AQHA - 5591299

Paige Elin Stroud

AQHA - 116607

619

2

S
Sally L Saur
Everson, WA
AQHA - 1618736

2017

Pale N Busy

AQHA - 5822258

Sally L Saur

AQHA - 1618736

444

3

Z

Shelley L Chriest
Duvall, WA
AQHA - 4123941

2013

Colonel Quintana

AQHA - 5607582

Shelley L Chriest

AQHA - 4123941

196

4

S

Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2398189

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep

AQHA - 5841991

Nancy Schmidt

AQHA - 2398189

211

5

2
Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA
AQHA - 2184233

2013

Gonna Spook Ya

AQHA - 5552094

Kim Richwine Gately

AQHA - 2533120

280

6

2
Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 3576207

2017

Chics Dig Sparkles

AQHA - 5838464

Barb Walton

AQHA - 4097238

628

7

S

Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

229

7

Z

Janelle Wilton

AQHA - 3103694
2019

Ima Shiney Jack

AQHA - 5993474

Janelle Wilton

AQHA - 3103694

291

9

Z
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

238



KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

1:37 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

619
444
211
196
280
628
291
229
238

619
196
444
211
280
628
229
291
238

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/21/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

1:37 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 78 Class: AQHA 410901 Ranch Trail Rookie Youth 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2016

Got Me Lookin

AQHA - 5754472

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

242

2

S
Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

234

3

S

Jacquelyn Macomber

AQHA - 396451
2005

Dual In The Dark

AQHA - 5016163

Sevanah R McNeil

AQHA - 4517880

233

4

C

Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2012

Jewel Shining Star

AQHA - 5494598

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

243

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

234
242
233
243

242
233
234
243

1
2
3
4

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre


